10/22/21, 11:57 AM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM

VWoONOOTUTEA,WNER

10
11
12
13

PLACE

Tot

2.

Tot

3.

Tot

MVC Super Meet, Women, Varsity, SK

Mostly Sunny, 70 degrees, W @ 10 mph

F/S Girls

Towa City High
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

Iowa City West
Dubuque Hempstead

C

R Jefferson

Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic

C
C
C

R Prairie
R Washington
R Kennedy

Xavier
Waterloo West
Individuals

1

8
10
20
25
32
35
al

FINISHER

. Iowa City High

Mary Arch, 11
Anna Lindower, 9
Emily Bywater, 11
Mollie Hansen, 11
Amelia Morrow, 10
Celeste Chadwick, 11
Aly Hecker, 9
Time = 98:17

Cedar Falls

9
12
16
18
22
29
48
al

Cassidy Christopher,
Allison Zierke, 11
Madison Larsen, 10
Paige Kvale, 10
Anna Hertz, 10
Caroline Ross, 10
Meg Schmitz, 10
Time = 99:10

Linn-Mar

5
11
15
28
34
42
50
al

Maddie Mann, 11
Morgan Garcia, 12
Amber Decker, 12
Deanna Newhouse, 11
Abby Van Rheenen, 10
Rachel Bohnenkamp, 10
Maddy Genskow, 11
Time = 99:51

4. Towa City West

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/MVCSuperMeet/mvcswvar.html

E/S Boys

64
77
93
98
120
206
219
237
251
258
278
290
343

11

Byrnes Park, Waterloo, Iowa

MVC Super Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

October 8, 2015

Results by Hilltopper Results

JV Girls

1
9
5
3
13

6
33
27
41

2

4

7
49

TIME

18:52
19:35
19:40
20:00
20:10
20:28
20:39

Total Places = 6

19:39
19:44
19:51
19:54
20:02
20:19
21:09

19:24
19:42
19:50
20:19
20:36
20:57
21:13

Total Places = 9

8
12
11
19
14
17
39
40
44
23
56
65
60

a

Total Places = 77

3

10
16
15
21
26
59
43
46
47
62
68
69
74

JV Boys

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

20
18
28
24
30
61
51
58
52
84
71
73
77

25
22
34
31
37
63
53
66
67
87
79
76
83

Var Girls

32
29
42
36
38
64
54
75
72
89
82
78
85

35
48
50
45
57
70
55

80
86

81
88

Var Boys

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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:40
19:
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19:
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:13
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59
58
10
52
58
o7
17
37
32
36
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:19
123
:13
112
:59
114
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:35
:58
:58
128
:53
117
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19

21

24

31

36

45
Total

MVC Super Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

Tia Saunders, 12 19:14

Ellie Gretter, 10 19:59

Amani Ali, 12 20:01

Olivia Moore, 11 20:07

Jessie Skopec, 11 20:25

Claire Ronnebaum, 10 20:43

Chloe Holt, 9 21:07
Time = 99:46 Total Places = 98

5. Dubuque Hempstead

13
14
26
30
37
38
57
Total

Casey Nichols, 10
Kristan Brown, 11
Heather Hostager, 10
Alesha Duccini, 12
Brenna Fransen, 11
Heidi Welu, 11

Emily Buchheit, 11
Time = 100:50

6. C R Jefferson

6

17

59

61

63

64

70
Total

Meredith Koenigsfeld, 12
Sarah Hanna, 12

Adriana Hargrove, 11
Caleigh Meyer, 12
Megan Ely, 12
Makayla Belew, 11
Alex Smith, 9
Time = 104:18

7. Dubuque Senior

33
39
43
51
53
54
55
Total

Elly Tebon, 12
Ashley Donovan, 9
MacKenzie Gaherty, 10
Ava Frye, 10

Lauren Miller, 9
Olivia Kruse, 9
Maddie Shearer, 11
Time = 104:50

8. Wahlert Catholic

27
40
46
58
66
75
Total

Grace Herber, 10
Emma Earles, 10

Hanna Meyer, 11

Kaylee Osterberger, 10
Sarah Mockler, 12
Ellie Muir, 11
Time = 105:31

9. C R Prairie

41
44
47
52
67
72
80
Total

10. C
2
23
62
84
87
89

Cayla Renwick, 11
Victoria Enyart, 11
Avery Henderson, 10
Alissa Neubauer, 10
Kirstin Skriver, 10
Eady Forrest, 9
Meghan Brune, 11
Time = 106:21

R Washington

Reagan Gorman, 9
Sarah Altemeier, 10
Serena Eck, 10
Mekela Spence, 10
Sierra Sheets, 12
Olivia Kennedy, 9

19:44
19:48
20:11
20:24
20:43
20:45
21:27

Total Places =

19:30
19:53
21:32
21:39
21:44
21:45
22:02

Total Places =

20:31
20:46
21:01
21:14
21:18
21:22
21:25

Total Places =

20:16
20:47
21:08
21:30
21:50
22:22

Total Places =

20:57
21:06
21:08
21:15
21:55
22:07
22:59

Total Places =

18:58
20:02
21:42
23:26
23:55
25:24

120
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237

251
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Total Time =

108:03 Total Places

11. C R Kennedy

4
56
68
71
79
82
86

Total Time = 107:37

Hannah Fusselman, 10 19:
Ali Meyer, 11 21:
Hannah Ratzer, 10 21:
Courtney Wampole, 10 22:
Anna Klein, 10 22:
Emily Manders, 12 23:
Claire Pardubsky, 11 23:

12. Xavier

7
65
69
73
76
78
81

Total Time = 107:56

Jenny Dickes, 12 19:
Megan Lenss, 11 21
Kiana Stanek, 11 22:
Abigail Tanko, 11 22:
Annie Sigmon, 11 22:
Lydia Brown, 12 22:
Emiko Coffey, 11 23:

13. Waterloo West

49
60
74
77
83
85
88

Total Time = 111:03

Drueana Uribe, 12 21:
Camryn Meyer, 9 21:
Reiley Lichty, 9 22:
Aliyah Robinson, 11 22:
Ruth Schares, 10 23:
Abby Avis, 9 23:
Haley Graves, 10 24:

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

Top
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

FINISHER

Mary Arch, 11

Reagan Gorman, 9

Tia Saunders, 12
Hannah Fusselman, 10
Maddie Mann, 11
Meredith Koenigsfeld, 12
Jenny Dickes, 12
Anna Lindower, 9
Cassidy Christopher, 11
Emily Bywater, 11
Morgan Garcia, 12
Allison Zierke, 11
Casey Nichols, 10
Kristan Brown, 11
Amber Decker, 12
Madison Larsen, 10
Sarah Hanna, 12
Paige Kvale, 10
Ellie Gretter, 10
Mollie Hansen, 11
Amani Ali, 12

Anna Hertz, 10

Sarah Altemeier, 10
Olivia Moore, 11
Amelia Morrow, 10
Heather Hostager, 10
Grace Herber, 10
Deanna Newhouse, 11
Caroline Ross, 10

23
25
56
02
51
23
36

31

149

01
12
23
39
o7

09
36
21
31
26
27
35

MVC Super Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K
258

278

290

343

TIME TEAM

18:52 Towa City High
18:58 C R Washington
19:14 Iowa City West
19:23 C R Kennedy

19:24 Linn-Mar

19:30 C R Jefferson
19:31 Xavier

19:35 Towa City High
19:39 Cedar Falls

19:40 Iowa City High
19:42 Linn-Mar

19:44 Cedar Falls

19:44 Dubuque Hempstead
19:48 Dubuque Hempstead
19:50 Linn-Mar

19:51 Cedar Falls

19:53 C R Jefferson
19:54 Cedar Falls

19:59 Iowa City West
20:00 Iowa City High
20:01 Iowa City West
20:02 Cedar Falls

20:02 C R Washington
20:07 Towa City West
20:10 Towa City High
20:11 Dubuque Hempstead
20:16 Wahlert Catholic
20:19 Linn-Mar

20:19 Cedar Falls
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Alesha Duccini, 12
Jessie Skopec, 11
Celeste Chadwick, 11
Elly Tebon, 12

Abby Van Rheenen, 10
Aly Hecker, 9

Claire Ronnebaum, 10
Brenna Fransen, 11
Heidi Welu, 11
Ashley Donovan, 9
Emma Earles, 10
Cayla Renwick, 11
Rachel Bohnenkamp, 10
MacKenzie Gaherty, 10
Victoria Enyart, 11
Chloe Holt, 9

Hanna Meyer, 11
Avery Henderson, 10
Meg Schmitz, 10
Drueana Uribe, 12
Maddy Genskow, 11
Ava Frye, 10

Alissa Neubauer, 10
Lauren Miller, 9
Olivia Kruse, 9
Maddie Shearer, 11
Ali Meyer, 11

Emily Buchheit, 11
Kaylee Osterberger, 10
Adriana Hargrove, 11
Camryn Meyer, 9
Caleigh Meyer, 12
Serena Eck, 10

Megan Ely, 12
Makayla Belew, 11
Megan Lenss, 11
Sarah Mockler, 12
Kirstin Skriver, 10
Hannah Ratzer, 10
Kiana Stanek, 11
Alex Smith, 9
Courtney Wampole, 10
Eady Forrest, 9
Abigail Tanko, 11
Reiley Lichty, 9
Ellie Muir, 11

Annie Sigmon, 11
Aliyah Robinson, 11
Lydia Brown, 12

Anna Klein, 10
Meghan Brune, 11
Emiko Coffey, 11
Emily Manders, 12
Ruth Schares, 10
Mekela Spence, 10
Abby Avis, 9

Claire Pardubsky, 11
Sierra Sheets, 12
Haley Graves, 10
Olivia Kennedy, 9
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50
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01
02
02
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23
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Dubuque Hempstead
Iowa City West
Towa City High
Dubuque Senior
Linn-Mar

Iowa City High
Iowa City West
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic
C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Senior

C R Prairie

Iowa City West
Wahlert Catholic
C R Prairie
Cedar Falls
Waterloo West
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Senior

C R Prairie
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior

C R Kennedy
Dubuque Hempstead
Wahlert Catholic
C R Jefferson
Waterloo West

C R Jefferson

C R Washington

C R Jefferson

C R Jefferson
Xavier

Wahlert Catholic
C R Prairie

C R Kennedy
Xavier

C R Jefferson

C R Kennedy

C R Prairie
Xavier

Waterloo West
Wahlert Catholic
Xavier

Waterloo West
Xavier

C R Kennedy

C R Prairie
Xavier

C R Kennedy
Waterloo West

C R Washington
Waterloo West

C R Kennedy

C R Washington
Waterloo West

C R Washington
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